188012361

UNOFFICIAL COPY

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General) Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 08/20/2003 09:00 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRANTOR
LINDA L. KIELNIK, n/k/a
LINDA OSTRAND, married to
Bradley Ostrand, of
225 S. Rohlwing Road

					(Reserved for Recorders Use Only)						
(of the		Village	C	of		Palatine			County	
(of	V _A	COOK						l in conside	eration of T	EN AND
]	NO/100 D	CLIA	RS, (\$10.00) in han	d paid, CONV	EYS and C	UIT CLAI	MS to			
	B jo	BRADLE oint ten	Y OSTRANI ants bucas [and LI FENAN	NDA L. OSTRA	AND, husba ENTIRETY	nd and wife	e, not as	tenants in co	mmon, not a	s
7	wit: (See	reverse	side for le	egal dec	l Real Estate s scription.) here State of Illinois	eby releasii	he County on ng and wai	of Coo ving all		he State of in and by vir	
	~	. T. J	M	nan.	02-24-105-018	1018					
	Permanen Address o		Number (P Estate:		225 S. ko'a wi		nit #203, P	alatine, I	llinois 6006	7	
					(\mathbb{C}	DATED t	his 18 (day of Qu	y 2003	
						(SLAZ)					_(SEAL)
PLEA	ASE	•				(31.8.2)×				(55115)
PRIN		Lin	da L. Kiei	NIK n/l	«/a LINDA OS1	RAND					_
TYPE N BELC	AME(S)	- Ju	diff.	seeln	lenke J	m seal	Ad	0/1	,		_(SEAL)
		/							0,		
					personally known foregoing instant sheet and voluntary release and war	HEREBY L. Kielnik own to be rument, application signed, sea act, for the aiver of the	CERTIFY of the second to be the second before the defended and delength the uses an right of ho	that da Ostrat same per re me th ivered th d purpo mestead.	nd son whose is day in per ne said instr ses herein	name subscr rson and ack ument as	ibed to the mowledged her free
					eal, this/		, -	ly_	20 <u>60</u>		• • -
	Commiss	sion exp	oires	6-0	11	20	<u>5</u>	Dat	the G	Pelley	
	This inst	rument	was prepare	ed by:	rann maka da ar ikang		-	ranks.			
	PAGE 1					LEEN PELI HUICSTAT FON EYE		is l	ERSE SIDE		
									\wedge		

0323220084 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

of	premises	commonly	/ known	as
----	----------	----------	---------	----

225 S. Rohlwing Road, Unit #203, Palatine, Illinois 60067

Unit #203 in Willow Creek Apartment Addition, being a resubdivision of part of Willow Creek a Subdivision of part of Section 24, Township 42 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois; which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium Ownership registered March 2, 1979, as Document No. 3078854, together with an undivided .8902 percentage interest in the common elements appurtenant to said unit as set forth in said Declaration, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN

02-24-105-018-1018

Mail to: Linda Ostrand
225 S. Rohlwing Road, Unit #203
Palatine, Illinois 60067

Send subsequent TAX BILLS TO:
Linda Ostrand
225 S. Rohlwing Road, Unit #203
Palatine, Illinois 60067

PAGE 2

0323220084 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Afforneys' Title Guaranty Fund, Inc.

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The granter or the granter's agent affirms that, to the best of his or her knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois emporation or foreign comporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of resognizations are appropriated as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

<u> </u>			• •	
2003	}	Judin	Poloule	
Dated		Grz-or or	gent	
Q _A				
			and the second s	
Sinscrided and searn to refore me ('us')	24th cay of	ۼڰٷڰ؆؆ۼؙۼڰٷڿڿڿ ۼڰٷڰڰ؆ۼؙۼڰۼڰڿۼڿڿڰۼۼۼڰڰۼۼڰڰۼۼڰڰۼڰۼڰڰۼڰۼڰڰۼڰۼ		
July	<u>√2002</u> .	OFFICIAL S		
IAI and a A Mar	// J	-WENDY N MC		
ININO YOU	1000-	NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT	353:05/25/04.}	
Noted Public		مممموده من تنجيز في من المنظمة المنظمة المنظمة المنظمة	~~~~~	
	C			
The granter or the granter's agent affirm	is and vertiles that the	ne mais of the grant	er shown on the deed	រុស្សា Or
The granter or the granter's agent affirm anignment of beneficial interest in a land corporation authorized to do business or	d gust is either a ra	the to real estate in I	limois, a partnership	
person and authorized to its output	acquire and hold of	ie io icai cica		
renois.			Polare	
7/24 102	Signature:	haem	or for all	
DatedR		W.Z.EC		
		- concerning the	identity of a gravite	shall be
NOTE: Any person who knowingly so	ubicits a faise state.	a Class A misdane	ance for subsequent of	<u>fans</u> es
Entry of a Class C misder sand, in my		ings if exempt and	er provisions of Section	n 4 of the .
gairy of a Class C misdemeanor for the (Anach to deed or ABI to be recorded Emois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)	d in Cook County, in			· · ·
Linea Kaal Eggin Managar and the				
•	•		· •	
•	•			
Stiescribed and scorn to defore the th	is 24th day of	mannama	mmy	
•	•	OFFICIA	 L SEAL }	
•	is 24th day of	OFFICIA WEN M	L SEAL MORALES STATE OF ILLINOIS	
•	is 24th day of	OFFICIA WEN M	L SEAL SMORALES	